

The foll	lowing terms and conditions are hereby incorporated	in and made a made of the man
x other	Commercial Lease replacing Conditional Extension of I	Panouval Options
dated	January 29, 2016 , on property known as	705 N Vulcan Avo
	Encinitas, CA 92024-2137	/#5
in which	Carrie Davis and , Vanity Hair Stu	dio is referred to as /#T-
and	Beachy Keen Rentals & Realty, Replacing James Mend	oza/Fabrika Monet is referred to as ("I and land")
The term	ns of the tenancy are changed as follows. Unless otherwise was scheduled to terminate.	
1. EXTE	NSION OF TERM: The scheduled termination date is exten	ided to(Date).
2. Rent	shall be \$ <u>See Below</u> per mon	th.
	rity deposit shall be increased by \$	
4. ADDI	TIONAL TERMS: Rent Shall be as follows, with Year Beg	
4010.	unchanged. \$5,229.51	
(i)	\$ <del>5,3860</del> .19 2021: \$5,547.78 2022: \$5,714.	21 2023: \$5,885.63
-	ng below. Tenant and Landlord acknowledge that each	n has read, understands, and received a copy of
Tenant	Carrie Davis VCIAITY HOLF SWAY	Date
Tenant .		Dete
	and of	Date
Landlord	Beachy Keen Rentals & Realty	Date/23/18
Landlord _		Dete
		Date
ADE UAC OTRANSACTION This form is available may be u  Publi REAL a sub	aws of the United States (Title 17 U.S. Code) forbid the unauthorized reproduction of the inite or computerized formats. Copyright © 2011, CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF REAS EEN APPRO ED T E CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® (C.A. F. AN PRO ISION IN AN SPECIFIC TRANSACTION, A REAL ESTATE ROWNS. IF OU DESIRE LEGAL OR TA AD ICE, CONSULT AN APPROPRIATE PROPISABLE IN Use by the entire real estate industry. It is not intended to identify the user a used only by members of the NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® who subscibled and Distributed by LESTATE USINESS SER ICES, INC.  **Spring** INC.** Inc.*	R.). NO REPRESENTATION IS ADE AS TO T E LEGAL ALIDIT OR D ER IS T E PERSON UALIFIED TO AD ISE ON REAL ESTATE ESSIONAL.
	AGE 1 OF 1)	Reviewed by Date
	EVERNOLON	Obsodinati.

EXTENSION OF LEASE (EL PAGE 1 OF 1)

Beach Keen Rentals, PO Box 234055 Encinitas, CA 92023

Produced with zipForm® by zipLogix 1 070 Fifteen ile Road, Fraser, ichigan 02 www.zipLogix.com Phone 760.230.2508

Fax 760.230.2336

Carrie



No. 1	
-------	--

The following terms an	d conditions are hereby incorpora	ted in and made a part of the	e:  Purchase Agreement,  Residential Lea
to rescind ther	Conditional Fixt of Parameter Disclo	sure Statement ote: An am	e:  ☐ Purchase Agreement,  ☐ Residential Leanendment to the TDS may give the uyer a rig
dated January	29, 2016 , on property now	ns by Beachy Keen Rentals &	nendment to the TDS may gi e the uyer a ric Realty to Carrie Davis/Vanity Hair Studio
- Candary I	, ou property move	11 03	705 N Vulcan Ave
in which	Carrie Davis, Vani	cinitas, CA 92024-2137	
and	Parabu Kan D	ty Hair Studio	is referred to as uyer Tenan
	Beachy Keen Rentals	& Realty	is referred to as Seller andlord
Whereby Carrie Davis	Nanity Hair Studies had a sub t		
agree, Carrie Davis A/s	anity Hair Studios nad a Sub-li	ease with James Mendoza o	of farikamonet stating that should all parties
Keen Rentals & Pealty	and releasing to the over	er the Lease which James M	of farikamonet stating that should all parties iendoza of farikamonet had with Beachy
12/01/2017 thereby m	king Comic Day 1 2/2	/fabrikamonet from all oblig	lendoza of farikamonet had with Beachy lations. Said transaction took place on
Landlord The \$6 000	Socurity Description St	tudios the Tenant on Master	tations. Said transaction took place on Lease with Beachy Keen Rentals & Realty,
Mendoza/fabrikamono	stance Design and by Beachy	Keen Rentals & Realty for	Lease with Beachy Keen Rentals & Realty, premises transferred from James
mendoza/rabrikamone	et to Carrie Davis/Vanity Hair Stu	dios, per an agreement bety	veen all parties.
Posity / andierel to	ns of Master Lease between Jan	nes Mendoza of fabrikamon	et (Tenant) and Beachy Keen Rentals &
// and/ord/	ster without modification to Cari	rie Davis/Vanity Hair Studio	et (Tenant) and Beachy Keen Rentals & (tenant) and Beachy Keen Rentals & Realty
(Landiord).			really the beauty Reen Remais & Realty
Notwith non-dia-			
change of and in	ie Davis is the legal tenant of pre	emises, regardless of busine	ess name she uses, should the name
change at any time.			see manne sine uses, should the name
Mactorland			
Master Lease provides	for the option of a 5-year Lease	Extension which Tenant ha	as requested said implementation.
Mantaul			e requested said implementation.
Master Lease also pro	vides for the potential of a Lease	e-to-Purchase Option. This of	option is still available between Tenant &
Landiora should both	parties agree to pursue.		Stor is still available between Tenant &
	•		
ne foregoing terms and	conditions are hereby agreed to, a	and the undersigned as powle	dge receipt of a copy of this document
\		and andersigned at howle	age receipt of a copy of this document
Date		Date January 2	2 2040
- /		Date <u>January</u> 23	5, 2018
tiyer Tenant	July and	Seller Landlord	CINI
Oarris Da	vis		7111
			Beachy Keen Rentals & Realty
uyer Tenant		Seller Landlord	,
140		Semen Landiord	
	*	/	
- alifornia Ansonia	V/ D	1	
s form, or any portion thereof	tion of R ALT RS , no nited States cop	pyright law Title S ode forbids	s the unauthori ed distribution distribution
S RM AS APPR	by photocopy machine or any other means, in  D T AL R A ASS AT	ncluding acsimile or computeri ed for	s the unauthori ed distribution, display and reproduction of mats
RA RA A PR	S A SP TRA SA T	ALIKS AR RE	PRS TAT SMAD AST T I AL ALDIT
A SA T S D S F		APPR PRAT PR SS AL	D DS AI D =
user as a R ALT R R AL	al estate professionals through an agreement  R is a registered collecti e membership	nt with or purchase from the alifornia	
o subscribe to its ode of this	al estate professionals through an agreemer TR is a registered collectille membership cs	mar which may be used only by me	
Published and Distribute	d by:	1	ALASS AT RALT RS
R AL STAT S	SS S P C	1	
a subsidiary of the Califo	mia Association of DEAL TODGS		
Soddii ligii A enue,	Los Angeles, alifornia	Re lewed by Date _	
OM REVISED 12/15 (PA	GE 1 OF 1)	7 300	EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY
	ADDENDU	IM (A DAS DA DE	
ch Keen Rentals, PO Box 234055 Enci	initas CA 92023	IM (ADM PAGE 1 OF 1)	